Last update: 7th-November-2022
Industrial PoE Fanless Embedded PC
Version: 3.0
Features:
● Support Intel 11th Gen. Tiger Lake UP3 Core i5-1135G7 processors;
● 1* DDR4 memory socket, max. up to 32GB;
● 1* M.2 2280 (PCIe x4 NVMe), and 1* 2.5” SATA Storage;

Dimensions (mm)
Ordering information
Part no. Description
TBOX-13220 Intel Core i5-1135G7, 1*HDMI, 1*VGA, 5*RJ45, 4*USB3.0, 2*USB2.0, 1*RS232, 1*RS485, DC 9 ~36v, PSU
TBOX-13200 Intel Celeron 6305E, 1*HDMI, 1*VGA, 5*RJ45, 4*USB3.0, 2*USB2.0, 1*RS232, 1* RS485, DC 9 ~ 36v, PSU
TBOX-13210 Intel Core i3-1115G4, 1*HDMI, 1*VGA, 5*RJ45, 4*USB3.0, 2*USB2.0, 1*RS232, 1* RS485, DC 9 ~ 36v, PSU
TBOX-13230 Intel Core i7-1165G7, 1*HDMI, 1*VGA, 5*RJ45, 4*USB3.0, 2*USB2.0, 1*RS232, 1* RS485, DC 9 ~36v, PSU
-4G / -8G/-16G/-32G SO-DIMM, DDR4,4GB/8GB/16GB/32GB
-64GS / -128GS / -256GS / -512GS
M.2 NVMe SSD: 64GB/128GB/256GB/512GB
 2.5” SATA SSD: 64GB/128GB/256GB/512GB/1TB